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Anlage
Schulstrasse 3, 55494 Rheinbdllen

Sportwart/in
Ahr, Marcus
T 0157 83678203 marcusahr@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Kuznecov, Sarah

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Germei, Matthias
T 0152/53750473 germeis@web.de
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Sina ABmann
m +4915253487429

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Killmer, Hannah Lena
Germei, Anna
Mironow, Angelika
Kleinhage, Lena
Castronovo, Giulia
Castronovo, Chiara
Bauer, Christiane
ARBmann, Sina

Ruof, Chiara

Germei, Leonie
Schmitt, Salome-Selina
Schmidt, Maike

Heldt, Deline

Bast, Nina

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20103973
28502826
29755398
29508459
20301325
20301324
28352081
29860982
29757522
20652469
29608108
29254463
20966082
28152040

LK DR Info
LK16,8
LK19,4
LK22,0
LK21,5
LK21,3
LK23,1
LK23,4
LK20,6
LK21,9
LK21,9
LK24,0
LK23,5
LK24,0
LK24,8
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